Dec. 4
Dec. 7
Dec. 12
Dec. 14
Dec. 18

SPENCERPORT W RESTLING

Churchville-Chili

Bill Anderson-CNS Tourney
Webster Thomas (Youth nt)
Cheektowaga Duals

Irondequoit

Dec. 20/21 Monroe County Tourney

6:00PM
9:00AM
6:00PM
9:00AM
7:00PM
TBD
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RANGERS 2024 - 2025 SCHEDULE

Dec. 27/28 Teike-Bernabi Tourney 10AM/10AM H

Jan. 8 Victor 6:00PM A
Jan.10/11  Eastern States Tourney TBD A
Jan. 14 Brighton 6:00PM H
Jan. 16 St. Joseph’s Institute  6:30PM H
Jan. 18 Lockport Tourney 9:00AM A

Jan. 25
Jan. 30
Feb. 8
Feb. 15

Feb. 28/
Mar. 1

Medina’s Gary Gross Invit.

Lancaster (Senior Night)
Class A Sectionals

Super Sectionals

9:00AM

6:30PM
TBD
TBD

NYS Championships - Albany TBD
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